

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.No.37298 of 2015**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3	17.09.2025	<u>JS,J</u> It is represented that the counsel for the petitioner is no more. Office is directed to take out notice to the petitioner. List the matter after Dasara Vacation, 2025. _____ JS,J cbs	

--	--	--	--